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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 CRAIGHERO                 MARIA LETIZIA     03/01/1968 96 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 PONTEL                    ANNA              23/05/1974 90 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 AMELIO                    SALVATORE         08/11/1973 81,5 2014 X I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 FORGIARINI                MARCELLA          29/09/1974 74,5 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 GASPARELLA                VIVIANA           29/04/1976 73 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 ZAMPARELLI                SARA              25/07/1972 71 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 MARIABELLI                FLAVIA            10/09/1963 71 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 MANDALA                   ROSSANA           10/12/1961 70 2014 X I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 SALVATORE                 VITTORIO          09/09/1974 66,5 2014 X I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 BRUSSI                    ANNA              24/06/1967 58,5 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 CANTARUTTI                DANIELA           26/04/1959 54 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 TASINATO                  FRANCESCA         17/05/1975 54 2014 X I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 PESINO                    MARIACRISTINA     25/07/1973 51 2014 X I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 LUCIANO                   VINCENZA          15/03/1975 48,5 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 NOACCO                    ILARIA            09/04/1978 47 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 VIDONI                    LAURA             11/05/1986 46 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 TOPATIGH                  CHIARA            17/09/1981 36 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 GIARDINA                  GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1968 35 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 NARACCI                   ILARIA            20/02/1986 34 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 BIANCHI                   LARA              21/04/1978 33 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 PROVENZA                  MAURA             25/09/1977 33 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 MILITELLO                 ROSSELLA          21/10/1986 33 2014 X I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 FABBRO                    ELISA             14/12/1989 33 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 CUMINI                    MATTEO            09/11/1984 33 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 STRAULINO                 GIACOMO           13/11/1981 33 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 MONACA                    SONJA             13/06/1979 32 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 MONAI                     EVA               01/11/1963 32 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 MALPASSO                  MARTINA           09/08/1986 32 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 CIARAVELLA                DAVIDE            03/12/1977 32 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 VECCHIO                   BEATRICE          24/03/1982 31 2014 X I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 PUCCI                     ELVIRA            25/04/1979 30 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 UCCELLATORE               NUNZIATA          23/04/1975 30 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 CRAGNOLINI                ANDREA            28/10/1988 28,5 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 RIOLINO                   MANLIO            21/01/1961 27 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 GIANGRASSO                MANFREDI          25/10/1959 25,5 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 CRACOGNA                  PAOLO             13/10/1983 25 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 MARI                      ALESSANDRA        07/07/1973 24,5 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 CLARENDON                 ANNALISA          22/01/1972 24 2014  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 SABADELLO                 EMANUELA          18/07/1985 0 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 ROMANIN                   PAOLA             14/07/1977 83 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 FERUGLIO                  MONICA            02/08/1968 77,5 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 COMUZZO                   FRANCESCO         07/09/1982 58,5 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 SICURO                    GIULIA            05/10/1982 52,5 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 MINIGGIO                  ANNA              09/09/1984 45 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 IASCI                     ROBERTO           30/03/1971 38,5 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 FABRIS                    SHARON            02/06/1988 35,5 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 SPINELLO                  GIUSEPPE          16/04/1982 35,5 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 PAGLIARO                  GIOVANNA          17/11/1973 34,5 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 CESCHIA                   ARIANNA           20/11/1987 31,5 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 MASIERI                   MARCO             16/12/1987 27,5 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 TOMASINO                  STEFANO           29/09/1987 26,5 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 GOBBI                     ALESSIO           02/02/1959 25,5 2014  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 COIANIZ                   ELENA             12/08/1978 21,5 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 CHER                      PAOLO             16/08/1964 129 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 RIGO                      FLAVIO            12/02/1963 110,5 2014 X I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 ZIRALDO                   MATTEO            31/07/1982 70 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 CORRADO                   MARZIA            17/03/1980 63,5 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 RIBIS                     LORENA            31/07/1968 61,5 2014  I
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 TANTARO                   GIUSEPPE          12/05/1977 59 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 SEBASTIANUTTO             ALEX              17/09/1983 51 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 DE FRANZONI               ALESSIO           23/03/1972 50,5 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 CANCIANI PROCHAZKA        DANIEL            20/08/1972 47,5 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 BRAIDOTTI                 DARIO             08/08/1967 45 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 BENELLI                   PRISKA            01/06/1976 45 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 CLODIG                    DAVIDE            09/04/1974 42,25 2014 X I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 ZORINO                    ROBERTA           17/08/1988 41 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 BATTIGELLI                EMANUELA          30/06/1980 39 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 VIZZUTTI                  SERENA            30/12/1977 39 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 DEL BIANCO                ANNAMARIA         10/11/1977 38 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 COSSIO                    MARGHERITA        24/06/1974 38 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 SANTANTONIO               ANNA              26/07/1966 36 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 COIS                      SIMONA            02/03/1978 34 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 VENUTI                    STEPHANIE         08/10/1973 30,5 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 CESCUTTI                  PAOLO             29/06/1970 30 2014 X I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 RUMICI                    ELISA             30/07/1995 30 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 PODRECCA                  SILVIA            18/12/1992 29 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 ALLEGRETTO                ELENA             13/02/1975 29 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 MENIS                     STEFANIA          18/01/1991 28,38 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 SARO                      GABRIELE          08/08/1976 27,5 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 PIVIDORI                  MASSIMO           21/07/1978 23,5 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 PERUSIN                   VANESSA           16/05/1992 23,5 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 LO GIUDICE                ELISA             21/01/1979 21 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 CICUTTIN                  MARIANNA          05/07/1984 21 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 SARO                      PAOLA             06/12/1977 18,5 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 ROSI                      DANIELE           02/07/1979 18 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 DIFATO                    GIAMPIERO         24/04/1968 18 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 PICOTTI                   CATERINA          25/04/1972 15 2014  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 CALDERONI                 LUCA              02/03/1991 12,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 TAHMASEBI ENFERADI        ALIREZA           03/05/1953 139,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 GERETTI                   ELENA             17/05/1971 119 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 ARISTEI                   MASSIMO           14/02/1975 117,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 BRUNI                     LUIGI             02/01/1971 115,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 SALVATORE                 VITTORIO          09/09/1974 108,5 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 GUIDA                     MARIANNA          29/12/1978 96 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 AMBROSECCHIA              ANGELO RAFFAELE   25/10/1970 96 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 BRUSSI                    ANNA              24/06/1967 91,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 MARCHIOL                  DARIO             19/03/1973 86 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 TASINATO                  FRANCESCA         17/05/1975 80 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 CATTAPAN                  ELENA             17/11/1970 75 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 FORGIARINI                MARCELLA          29/09/1974 73,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 TESTA                     MARIAROSA         11/02/1970 73,5 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 PESINO                    MARIACRISTINA     25/07/1973 72 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 CALDERINI                 FRANCESCO         05/08/1980 71 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 FABRIS                    MONICA            21/05/1963 70 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 MATTIGHELLO               DAVIDE            10/08/1980 69,5 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 BARBARO                   MARCO             03/02/1978 68 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 SORTINO                   ANTONIO           20/02/1978 64,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 PERESSON                  CARLO             30/06/1966 55,5 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 LUCIANO                   VINCENZA          15/03/1975 48,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 PATTI                     TAMARA            02/03/1976 48 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 FRIGO                     FRANCESCA         07/09/1981 48 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 CAPONE                    FEDERICO          24/03/1978 45 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 SICA                      PAOLO             18/05/1985 41 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 TROIERO                   FABIO             04/11/1963 40,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 DOSSI                     NICOLO'           25/01/1977 40,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 PUTIGNANO                 ELISABETTA        31/03/1980 40,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 CATTARUZZI                TIZIANO           28/03/1985 40 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 FERRARETTO                PAOLA             11/12/1979 37,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 MUSER                     MANUELA           02/06/1981 36 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 CIVIDINO                  SIRIO ROSSANO SECO29/12/1977 35 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 SITTARO                   ANDREA            31/10/1958 34,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 GIARDINA                  GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1968 34 2014  I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 BUZZI                     ENRICO            29/10/1986 34 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 NARACCI                   ILARIA            20/02/1986 34 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 BIANCHI                   LARA              21/04/1978 33 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 PROVENZA                  MAURA             25/09/1977 33 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 AGLIATA                   MARIARITA         23/04/1966 33 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 MILITELLO                 ROSSELLA          21/10/1986 33 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 CUMINI                    MATTEO            09/11/1984 33 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 CATTARINO                 SILVIA            15/02/1972 33 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 MONAI                     EVA               01/11/1963 32 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 MALPASSO                  MARTINA           09/08/1986 32 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 CIARAVELLA                DAVIDE            03/12/1977 32 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 RIZZI                     SIMONE            31/07/1980 30,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 PERCIANTE                 DANIELA           15/04/1972 30 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 PUCCI                     ELVIRA            25/04/1979 29 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 BASSI                     MARCO             30/11/1981 29 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 ROLLO                     BENEDETTA         14/08/1981 29 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 CRAGNOLINI                ANDREA            28/10/1988 28,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 CRESCENTE                 ROSSELLA          08/08/1966 28 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 TOCH                      ANNALISA          06/12/1981 28 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 RIOLINO                   MANLIO            21/01/1961 27 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 CEVOLATTI                 GIACOMO           12/06/1987 27 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 SERAFINI                  TATIANA           22/09/1986 27 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 GINALDI                   FEDERICA          16/03/1985 27 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 TONDELLO                  SILVIA            22/07/1975 26,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 GIANGRASSO                MANFREDI          25/10/1959 25,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 CRACOGNA                  PAOLO             13/10/1983 25 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 DE MARCH                  CHIARA            02/05/1985 24,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 MARI                      ALESSANDRA        07/07/1973 24,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 LAURIELLO                 CHIARA            11/08/1984 24 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 CLARENDON                 ANNALISA          22/01/1972 24 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 DE SANTIS                 STEFANO           28/05/1972 23,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 LEONI                     ANNAMARIA         04/09/1962 22,5 2014  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 MAINARDIS                 MARIA ELENA       20/03/1967 22 2014 X I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 SABADELLO                 EMANUELA          18/07/1985 0 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 BIASIN                    ENRICO            17/07/1970 131 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 SCORZA                    ENRICA            19/01/1966 123 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 DE CECCO                  DORA              29/11/1968 122 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 SIANO                     BARBARA           17/05/1978 112 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 DAMIANI                   ANNA              28/12/1980 109,5 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 ZORATTI                   BARBARA           21/08/1970 102 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 DELL'OSTE                 GILBERTO          18/07/1967 99 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 DIDONE'                   ELISABETTA        17/04/1972 99 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 RIEPPI                    SARA              09/06/1983 99 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 QUAGLIANO                 FRANCESCA         22/06/1976 95 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 CURSIO                    LUCIA             18/05/1965 95 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 BERTATO                   CHIARA            09/05/1985 90,5 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 TAFURI                    MARIELLA          02/03/1980 85 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 MICHELESSI                SIRA              26/03/1971 82 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 CONTI                     ANDREA            24/04/1977 80 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 LO BASSO                  MARIANNA          13/11/1979 61 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 DE BORTOLI                ANTONELLA         15/03/1967 60 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 MARTIN                    DANIELA           02/03/1967 59 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 PAULUZZI                  CARLA             28/05/1971 47,5 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 CATENA                    MARIA ROSARIA     29/08/1968 47 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 CATTAROSSI                NICOLETTA         12/10/1983 45,5 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 BONFANTI                  SUSANNA           31/07/1984 45 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 SARTOR                    LUCIA             10/09/1967 45 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 ADAMI                     MARGHERITA        25/12/1976 44,5 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 ANDRIOLA                  MATTEO            28/04/1982 44,5 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 ROSSI                     GIULIA            15/06/1979 43 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 BALDINI                   CLAUDIO           28/11/1986 42 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 MICHIELI                  MANUELA           09/06/1982 42 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 DEL GIUDICE               DOLORES           14/07/1975 42 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 GOSPARINI                 CLAUDIA           11/07/1965 40 2014 X I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 VENUTI                    STEPHANIE         08/10/1973 40 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 DE MARTIN PINTER          ALBINA            22/07/1965 40 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 FERRANDINO                LEONARDO          30/04/1974 39 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 COSTANTINI                MARCO             15/11/1988 35 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 MOSOLO                    MONICA            04/01/1977 35 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 RAVIOLO                   ROBERTA           16/09/1968 33,5 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 PERULLI                   STEFANO           01/11/1969 33,5 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 BUTTOLO                   MICAELA           07/09/1978 33 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 MISSANA                   CHIARA            16/03/1986 33 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 MARCHINA                  PAOLO             18/07/1988 33 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 MARANGONI                 STEFANO           06/06/1988 33 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 MADUSSI                   SARA              01/03/1988 33 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 VENTURA                   CHIARA            15/02/1986 33 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 ANTONELLI                 ANTONIO           05/05/1983 33 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  45 KOSTNER                   TERESA            15/08/1982 33 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  46 DE PASCAL                 GABRIELE          04/10/1981 33 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  47 SBAIZ                     GIULY             24/09/1980 33 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  48 MAURO                     SUSANNA           23/08/1973 32,5 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  49 ASSENZA                   FRANCESCA ROMANA  14/04/1986 31 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  50 MOLINARO                  PATRIZIA          26/09/1978 31 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  51 POLIDORO                  ROSANNA           01/02/1970 30,5 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  52 FALLICA                   CLAUDIA           29/10/1983 30 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  53 PETRICIG                  LARA              15/11/1969 30 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  54 CLAPIZ                    ERIKA             19/09/1984 29 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  55 RONCO                     SILVIA            29/10/1985 28,5 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  56 BATTISTON                 SILVIA            12/04/1986 28 2014 X I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  57 GALLINA                   SARA              18/10/1984 27 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  58 DEL PIERO                 ANNALISA          16/07/1968 26 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  59 GREATTI                   SABRINA           12/02/1968 25,5 2014  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  60 MISCORIA                  CRISTINA          02/08/1977 25 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 PODRECCA                  ANNA              28/01/1977 126,5 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 MARTINIS                  MARZIA            05/12/1976 114 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 GORTANI                   SABRINA           15/02/1971 114 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 CALDERINI                 FRANCESCO         05/08/1980 113 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 BOEZIO                    BARBARA           26/06/1973 109,5 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 VENTURINI                 CLAUDIO           08/05/1971 101 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 IBBA                      VIVIANA           22/01/1978 95 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 LAIN                      ORIETTA           01/02/1959 95 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 ZILLI                     PIETRO            28/09/1961 93,5 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 BARBARO                   MARCO             03/02/1978 91 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 DEL FABBRO                MATTEO            31/08/1981 89 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 DE POL                    ILARIA            03/07/1981 83 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 BATTISTUTTI               CLAUDIA           08/08/1977 82,5 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 SORTINO                   ANTONIO           20/02/1978 81,5 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 BLARASIN                  TANIA             11/04/1979 77,5 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 BOZZOLO                   MARIA             02/04/1987 71 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 STRAVISI                  ANTONELLA         27/12/1974 57,5 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 PUGLISI                   MARIANGELA        11/12/1980 56 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 LUPIERI                   ILARIA            25/03/1969 55 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 ROSSI                     MANUELA           19/04/1979 49 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 AQUILANO                  ALESSANDRA        09/02/1970 48,5 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 PATTI                     TAMARA            02/03/1976 48 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 PICOGNA                   GIOVANNI          22/11/1984 46 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 CABONI                    ANDREA            30/01/1982 46 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 CAPONE                    FEDERICO          24/03/1978 45 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 GASPARDO                  BRIGITTA          21/09/1972 45 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 PIANI                     ENRICA            31/07/1985 45 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 MELONI                    MAURO             31/01/1976 45 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 FANTASTICO                LORENAGOSTINA     25/05/1984 41 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 CATTARUZZI                TIZIANO           28/03/1985 40 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 FORTE                     CHIARA            06/04/1985 37,5 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 BULFON                    CHIARA            12/03/1981 36,5 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 BOSCUTTI                  FRANCESCO         05/02/1981 36 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 PULPITO                   LUCA              14/07/1974 36 2014 X I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 PELLEGRINO                MARIA             30/11/1984 36 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 GIUGA                     MARTA             18/02/1984 36 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 CIVIDINO                  SIRIO ROSSANO SECO29/12/1977 35 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 PAGLIARI                  LAURA             13/08/1987 35 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 CERRETELLI                STEFANIA          07/03/1987 34 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 SCACCIANOCE               GIOVANNI          24/09/1985 33 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 DELLA MEA                 LAURA             23/03/1984 33 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 IMPELLIZZIERI             FLAVIA            27/01/1983 33 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 DE CANIO                  GIUSEPPE          23/09/1985 32 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 SILLETTA                  MARIO             08/01/1984 30 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 PALADIN                   LAURA             12/11/1984 30 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 TROTTA                    CATERINA          31/07/1977 29 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 BASSI                     MARCO             30/11/1981 29 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 MONTARULI                 NADINE EDI        19/11/1976 28 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 GOZZI                     ERIKA             08/02/1977 27,5 2014 X I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 CHIMINAZZO                MICHELA           16/07/1979 27,5 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 PALMISANO                 LAURA             29/07/1977 27,5 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 GINALDI                   FEDERICA          16/03/1985 27 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 PICCOTTINI                MICHELE           12/03/1968 26 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 CASTRIGNANO               GABRIELLA         13/01/1985 26 2014  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 FACCHINI                  MARTA             30/05/1967 25,5 2014  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 BALBUSSO                  GLORIA            18/10/1966 144,5 2014  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 MICHELIZZA                LAURA             18/11/1962 139 2014  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MAZZOLINI                 ROBERTA           15/09/1970 109 2014  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 GONANO                    BIANCAMARIA       22/08/1972 102 2014 X I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 DEL GIUDICE               ROBERTA           27/05/1972 77 2014 X I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 MISSON                    CONCHITA          01/08/1971 39 2014  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 CARNEVALE                 MARIAROSARIA      06/10/1981 38,5 2014  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 ZUCCHIATTI                JESSICA           25/07/1986 36 2014  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 DEL FABBRO                LAILA             17/11/1973 33 2014  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 TULLIO                    ESTHER            23/02/1969 24 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MICHELIZZA                LAURA             18/11/1962 139 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 DI CASOLA                 MARIATERESA       09/09/1971 129 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 ACCOGLI                   LUCIANA           23/12/1980 108 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 SANNINO                   PAOLA             25/06/1968 103 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 D'ANTONI                  CRISTINA          13/09/1963 99 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 BALBUSSO                  GLORIA            18/10/1966 89,5 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 DI POI                    ALESSANDRA        26/09/1973 88,5 2014 X I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 D'ALFONSI                 VIVIANA           31/07/1977 81 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 BINETTI                   PAOLA             17/11/1979 78 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 CASTELLARIN               GLORIA            26/10/1970 77,5 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 MAINARDIS                 ELENA             13/05/1974 74 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 ROSIN                     ELENA             13/07/1966 71 2014 X I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 DEL GIUDICE               ROBERTA           27/05/1972 64 2014 X I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 ROMANIN                   ANNALISA          15/06/1975 64 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 ZOSSI                     ANNA              11/11/1980 47,5 2014 X I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 URICCHIO                  ANNA              23/01/1979 47 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 DRIUSSI                   ILARIA            08/12/1982 47 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 SARI                      SIMONE            16/04/1978 45,5 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 LEPORE                    DONATELLA         30/09/1972 45 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 COLITTI                   ALICE             29/06/1984 41 2014 X I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 MISSON                    CONCHITA          01/08/1971 39 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 CARNEVALE                 MARIAROSARIA      06/10/1981 38,5 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 COIS                      SIMONA            02/03/1978 38 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 CRAPIZ                    ELENA             10/11/1977 37 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 CARGNELUTTI               ALESSIA           26/03/1978 36,5 2014 X I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 GOI                       ELEONORA          07/07/1986 36 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 DAICI                     GIULIA            05/04/1979 36 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 PIZZECCO                  LORENZA           07/08/1975 35,5 2014 X I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 BOSA                      MONICA            05/08/1975 34 2014 X I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 LENARDON                  SARA              16/08/1984 33 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 GORTAN                    MICHELE           29/09/1981 32 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 RIZZARDI                  ELISA             16/12/1985 30,5 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 LUCARDI                   VALENTINA         04/07/1987 29 2014  I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 TOSCANO                   LUCIA             30/01/1970 28 2014 X I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 DE SARIO                  KATIA             27/04/1976 27,5 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 VIT                       SARAH             03/04/1970 27 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 ZUROLO                    CARMEN            27/09/1972 26,5 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 TULLIO                    ESTHER            23/02/1969 24 2014  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 RUCLI                     ELISA             28/05/1976 18 2014 X I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 COLLAONI                  BETTY             01/02/1965 123 2014  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 D'ANTONI                  CRISTINA          13/09/1963 107 2014  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MARTINUZZI                LAURA             16/02/1963 105,5 2014  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 CARGNELLI                 FABRIZIO          21/07/1972 101 2014 X I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 MAINARDIS                 ELENA             13/05/1974 74 2014  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 DI POI                    ALESSANDRA        26/09/1973 73,5 2014 X I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 CANDOTTI                  SANDRA ANNE       10/09/1969 62,5 2014  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 SARI                      SIMONE            16/04/1978 45,5 2014  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 COIS                      SIMONA            02/03/1978 38 2014  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 CRAPIZ                    ELENA             10/11/1977 37 2014  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 DEL FABBRO                LAILA             17/11/1973 33 2014  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 TOSCANO                   LUCIA             30/01/1970 28 2014 X I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 VIT                       SARAH             03/04/1970 27 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 PIETRONIRO                PATRIZIA          15/09/1971 134 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MICCO                     SERENA            06/07/1967 121,5 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 ROMANIN                   ANNALISA          15/06/1975 100 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 ROSIN                     ELENA             13/07/1966 89 2014 X I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 CASTELLARIN               GLORIA            26/10/1970 77,5 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 URICCHIO                  ANNA              23/01/1979 66 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 ZOSSI                     ANNA              11/11/1980 47,5 2014 X I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 DRIUSSI                   ILARIA            08/12/1982 47 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 CARGNELUTTI               ALESSIA           26/03/1978 45,5 2014 X I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 BOSA                      MONICA            05/08/1975 40 2014 X I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 PIZZECCO                  LORENZA           07/08/1975 37,5 2014 X I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 SQUARZONI                 GIGLIOLA          11/01/1984 37 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  13 DAICI                     GIULIA            05/04/1979 37 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  14 LENARDON                  SARA              16/08/1984 33 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  15 ALFANO                    MARIA ROSA        25/08/1983 32 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  16 NIERO                     LAICA             05/01/1971 31 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  17 PIGATO                    ANGELA            19/07/1977 30 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  18 PASCOLINO                 ANGELA            12/12/1986 29 2014  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  19 DE SARIO                  KATIA             27/04/1976 27,5 2014  I


